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IR Remote Control - AELIA A

With its excellent ergonomic properties and
LCD display, the Airwell infrared remote con-
trol is highly user friendly. It allows to select
the different operating modes (Cooling-
Dehumidification-Auto Fan) to set the timer
(from 1-24 hours) and control temperature to
create the desired climate.

Direct Control - AELIA N

The on units control and display panel enables
to easily turn the unit on or off, adjust the tem-
perature, change the fan speed to obtain maxi-
mum comfort.

AELIA A AELIA N CDQC



PORTABLE MONOBLOC / SPLIT

With their compact and modern design the Airwell AELIA portable units will create a cool,
comfortable environment during the hottest summer months without any installation and
service requirement. These units can responds to various cooling needs; AELIA A can per-
fectly suit to residential application, and the AELIA N to larger rooms and light commercial
cooling requirements. They offer additional comfort by dehumidifying, filtering and distrib-
uting the air in the in a balanced and evenly distributed way. Silent, easy to use and install,
AELIA will become your ideal partner for a perfect climate solution.

COOL 
COMFORTABLE &

CONVENIENT

AELIA A / AELIA N

R-410A: AN ECO-FRIENDLY FLUID
The portable units AELIA A and AELIA N are available with the ecologically friendly refrigerant R410A. This refrig-
erant provides high energy efficiency, while preserving the ozone layer, and is easily recyclable. Its high density and
high energy efficiency provide significant energy saving and great performance.

PRODUCT 
BENEFITS

AELIA A 
• Monobloc portable available in 2 models
• Class A energy label, and eco-friendly with

R410A
• Easy installation (no specific requirements)

and service
• Removable air filter that can be easily

cleaned 
• 2 control options on the unit by touch

panel or by wireless remote with LCD
screen

• High dehumidification capacity (2 l/h for
model 12) and 3 fan speed (Low-Medium-
High)

• Low noise levels: 54 dB(A) maximum.
• LCD display on the unit indicating the

operation modes and temperature
• Simple access to the connecting hose to

exhaust air out.
• Easy to move with fitted castors

AELIA A: connecting hose to exhaust air
out through a window, sliding door, wall, or
ceiling 

AELIA N CDQC: flexible and quick connec-
tors to easily disconnect and re-connect the
outdoor unit (coupling system)

FLEXIBLE 
AND EASY 

INSTALLATION

AELIA A

AELIA N CDQC

AELIA N CDQC
• Split portable units available in 2 models
• Class A energy label, and eco-friendly with

R410A
• Powerful cooling capacity (4.17 kW for

model 14) suitable for larger spaces 
• High dehumidifying function up to 1.8 l/h
• Provide very low noise operation 51 dB(A) 
• On unit control and display panel 
• Indicator control LED with warning light
• Easily Adjustable thermostat with a switch

knob
• Oscillation louver for dissipation of cold air 
• High efficiency rotary compressor

consuming less energy 
• Flexible installation of the outdoor unit: can

be hanged or positioned in the patio (3 m
connection tube)

• Quick connectors to easily disconnect and
re-connect the outdoor unit for a fixed
installation.



AELIA A / AELIA N
PORTABLE MONOBLOC / SPLIT
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Airwell Group

1, Bis Avenue du 8 mai 1945
Saint Quentin en Yvelines
78284 GUYANCOURT
France
Tel. +33 (0)139 44 78 00
Fax +33 (0)139 44 6517

www.airwell.com
contact@airwell-group.com

Your official dealer

Capacity kW
Power input kW
EER/Energy Label
Type
Sound pressure level 1 mt1 dB(A)
Airflow2 m3/h
Dehumidification l/h
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Compressor type
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Linking pipes - Lenght m
Max. height difference m
Part number

Cooling

Indoor
unit

Outdoor
unit

Power supply
1-230V - 50Hz

2.6
1.0
2.6 / A
Monobloc
51/53/54
420
1.6
510x425x830
34
-
-
-
-
-
7MB021050

3.5
1.4
2.5 / B
Monobloc
51/53/54
450
2
510x425x830
37
-
-
-
-
-
7MB021051

3.02
0.98
3.1 / A
Split System
43/46/48
503
1.25
470x360x800
33
Rotary
440x320x540
17
3
1.6
7MB021032

4.17
1.54
2.7 / A
Split System
48/50/51
433
1.80
470x360x800
38
Rotary
440x320x540
17
3
1.6
7MB021042

AELIA 9 A AELIA 12 A AELIA N 10 CDQC AELIA N 14 CDQC

1Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed
2Data are relative to High speed




