



PORTABLE MONOBLOC / SPLIT







## IR Remote Control - AELIA A

With its excellent ergonomic properties and LCD display, the Airwell infrared remote control is highly user friendly. It allows to select the different operating modes (Cooling-Dehumidification-Auto Fan) to set the timer (from 1-24 hours) and control temperature to create the desired climate.



#### Direct Control - AELIA N

The on units control and display panel enables to easily turn the unit on or off, adjust the temperature, change the fan speed to obtain maximum comfort.

# AELIA A / AELIA N

PORTABLE MONOBLOC / SPLIT

COOL COMFORTABLE & CONVENIENT With their compact and modern design the Airwell AELIA portable units will create a cool, comfortable environment during the hottest summer months without any installation and service requirement. These units can responds to various cooling needs; AELIA A can perfectly suit to residential application, and the AELIA N to larger rooms and light commercial cooling requirements. They offer additional comfort by dehumidifying, filtering and distributing the air in the in a balanced and evenly distributed way. Silent, easy to use and install, AELIA will become your ideal partner for a perfect climate solution.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

#### AELIA A



AELIA N CDQC



AELIA A

- Monobloc portable available in 2 models
   Class A approve label, and app friandly with
- Class A energy label, and eco-friendly with R410A
- Easy installation (no specific requirements) and service
- Removable air filter that can be easily cleaned
- 2 control options on the unit by touch panel or by wireless remote with LCD screen
- High dehumidification capacity (2 l/h for model 12) and 3 fan speed (Low-Medium-High)
- Low noise levels: 54 dB(A) maximum.
- LCD display on the unit indicating the
- operation modes and temperature
  Simple access to the connecting hose to exhaust air out.
- Easy to move with fitted castors

#### FLEXIBLE AND EASY INSTALLATION



AELIA A: connecting hose to exhaust air out through a window, sliding door, wall, or ceiling

## AELIA N CDQC

- Split portable units available in 2 models
- Class A energy label, and eco-friendly with R410A
- Powerful cooling capacity (4.17 kW for model 14) suitable for larger spaces
- High dehumidifying function up to 1.8 l/h
- Provide very low noise operation 51 dB(A)
- On unit control and display panel
- Indicator control LED with warning light
- Easily Adjustable thermostat with a switch knob
- Oscillation louver for dissipation of cold air
- High efficiency rotary compressor consuming less energy
- Flexible installation of the outdoor unit: can be hanged or positioned in the patio (3 m connection tube)
- Quick connectors to easily disconnect and re-connect the outdoor unit for a fixed installation.



AELIA N CDQC: flexible and quick connectors to easily disconnect and re-connect the outdoor unit (coupling system)



#### R-410A: AN ECO-FRIENDLY FLUID

The portable units AELIA A and AELIA N are available with the ecologically friendly refrigerant R410A. This refrigerant provides high energy efficiency, while preserving the ozone layer, and is easily recyclable. Its high density and high energy efficiency provide significant energy saving and great performance.



# LIA A / AELIA N A

PORTABLE MONOBLOC / SPLIT

		AELIA 9 A	AELIA 12 A	AELIA N 10 CDQC	AELIA N 14 CDQC
<b>0</b> I''	Capacity kW	2.6	3.5	3.02	4.17
Cooling	Power input kW	1.0	1.4	0.98	1.54
	EER/Energy Label	2.6 / A	2.5 / B	3.1 / A	2.7 / A
Indoor unit	Туре	Monobloc	Monobloc	Split System	Split System
	Sound pressure level 1 mt1 dB(A	A) 51/53/54	51/53/54	43/46/48	48/50/51
	Airflow <sup>2</sup> m <sup>3</sup> /l	n 420	450	503	433
	Dehumidification I/h	1.6	2	1.25	1.80
	Dimensions (WxDxH) mm	510x425x830	510x425x830	470x360x800	470x360x800
	Weight kg	34	37	33	38
Outdoor unit	Compressor type	-	-	Rotary	Rotary
	Dimensions (WxDxH) mm	-	-	440x320x540	440x320x540
	Weight kg		-	17	17
	Linking pipes - Lenght m	-	-	3	3
	Max. height difference m	-	-	1.6	1.6
r supply	Part number	7MB021050	7MB021051	7MB021032	7MB021042

<sup>1</sup>Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed <sup>2</sup>Data are relative to High speed



Your official dealer



#### Airwell Group

1, Bis Avenue du 8 mai 1945 Saint Quentin en Yvelines 78284 GUYANCOURT France Tel. +33 (0)1 39 44 78 00 Fax +33 (0)139446517

www.airwell.com contact@airwell-group.com